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MEDICAL EQUIPMENT REQUEST FORM

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT OR CONSUMABLES
TRIALLING
	Division
	Medicine
	Department
	Respiratory / Sleep Unit

	Your name
	Ruth Kingshott
	Tel:
	07599913138

	Lead Clinician
	Prof Heather Elphick
	Tel:
	0114 2717000 bleep 235


	Product Name and Description
	· Viamed VM-2160 oximeter

· Viamed paediatric silicone wrap P/N:0014592

· Viamed paediatric silicone finger sensor P/N:0014751

· Disposable Viamed infant SpO2 sensors P/N:0014995

· Masimo Radical 7 oximeter

· Masimo LNCS YI multisite reusable sensor    

· Masimo LNCS single use infant sensor

· Battery powered data logger

· SD cards



EVALUATION GROUP
	Specialised Area
	Name
	Contact No.
	Email Address

	Respiratory and Sleep Team
	Heather Elphick
	Bleep 235
	Heather.elphick@sch.nhs.uk

	Respiratory and Sleep Team
	Kelechi Ugonna
	Bleep 185
	Kelechi.ugonna@sch.nhs.uk

	Respiratory and Sleep Team
	Hemant Kulkarni
	53663
	Hemant.kulkarni@sch.nhs.uk

	Respiratory Team 
	Ruth O’Reilly
	17261
	Ruth.o’reilly@sch.nhs.uk

	Lead Sleep Physiologist
	Liz Fordyce
	53042
	Liz.Fordyce@sch.nhs.uk

	Lead Sleep Nurse
	Janet Dickins
	17721
	Janet.Dickins@sch.nhs.uk

	Home oxygen nurse
	Julie Bell
	17435
	Julie.bell@sch.nhs.uk


COMPANY DETAILS

	Company
	Viamed
	Contact No.
	01535 634542

	Rep.
	MD – Steve Nixon 
	Mobile
	07850252267

	E-mail 
	Steve.Nixon@viamed.co.uk

	Product
	Viamed oximeter, Masimo oximeter, battery operated data logger, SD cards

	CE Accept. Tested
	CE0086
	Master Indemnity 
	DHMIA/1588/16

	Loan Period From
	Feb 2017
	Loan Period To
	Sept 2017


	Company
	N/A
	Contact No.
	

	Rep.
	
	Mobile
	

	E-mail 
	

	Product
	

	CE Accept. Tested
	
	Master Indemnity 
	

	Loan Period From
	
	Loan Period To
	


	Company
	N/A
	Contact No.
	

	Rep.
	
	Mobile
	

	E-mail 
	

	Product
	

	CE Accept. Tested
	
	Master Indemnity 
	

	Loan Period From
	
	Loan Period To
	


	Company
	N/A
	Contact No.
	

	Rep.
	
	Mobile
	

	E-mail 
	

	Product
	

	CE Accept. Tested
	
	Master Indemnity 
	

	Loan Period From
	
	Loan Period To
	


	Preferred product post trial
	n/a

	Is this the product you wish to purchase (Y/N)?
	No – just for use during research
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